NOM
1 AMADOS
1 AUDIBERT
1 BONINO
1 BOUNOU
1 BOUTEUIL
1 BOzZzZI
1 CAMPAGNE
1 CHANUT FEVRIER
1 DEKREON
1 DISSANE
1 DRUBIGNY
1 DUMAS
1 ESNNASRI
1 FAURE
1 FONTAINE

PRENOM
ERWIN
LOUIS
MELISSA
AYMEN
ELYSSIA
REBECCA
CARLA
REMY
XAVIER
AMBRE
SEBASTIEN
BLEDIAN
YASSINE
ARTHUR
ALEXANDRE

GENRE

LTI EEnEEnnnnn< L

CATEGORIE
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET

KATA
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO

YES
YES

MITE WEIG
0

ORIGINE

FRANCE
FRANCE
Italie

FRANCE
FRANCE
Italie

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

CODE POST]/
*06000
*83000

*30900
*83000

*06000
*06000
*68540
*06000
*83000
*06000
*30000
*34110
*91330

ANNEE N/ FORME
2004
2002
2004
2002
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002

1 GIROUD
1 HULEU FERON
1 LEKHILIFI
LO CAMPO
1 MALAPONTE
1 MANTEGAZZA
1 MARIE
1 MORANDI
1 MOUDOUD
1 MOUDOUD
1 PADOVANI
1 PESENTI
1 PETIT GUTMAN
1 SCOTTI
1 SOUSSAN
1 VISCIONE
1 VOEGELI
1 CARRASCO
1 PLACIENCIA PEREZ
1 RODRIGUEZ
1 VILORIO GUERRERO

CHARLOTTE
ROMAIN
ADAM
EMANUEL
ELEONORA
DAVIDE
JORDAN
SAMUELE
THIZIRI
THILELLI
RAPHAEL
ROLAND
LANA
SAMNANG
VICTOR
FABIO
SOPHIE
LORENZO
ESTEBAN
ANGEL RAFAEL
ASHLEY STEICY

MTETLEMELELELEnEEE7nmLLLLnLLL ST

CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET

YES
NO
YES

YES

YES
YES

O O O oo

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
Italie
Italie
Italie
FRANCE
Italie
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
Italie
MONACO
FRANCE
FRANCE

FED DOMINIC.
FED DOMINIC.
FED DOMINIC.
FED DOMINIC.

*83000
*06000
*06000

*06000

*06000
*06000
*06000
*06000
*06000

*98000
*83000
*83000

2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2004
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2004
2005
2004
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ARCENA MEJIA
MONZA

MORANDI

RAMOS

LEITAO

AMADOS
BALENDRAKUMAR
BATTIOLI

BETTI

BOULANT
BRIATICO
DECROYERE
HOSNI

LAHLIMI

LASRY

LEGER

LO CAMPO
SANGKET
SEVERAN

TURCAN

ZARA

VASQUEZ ALCANTARA
MIESES JIMENEZ
AMARI
BALENDRAKUMAR
BALENDRAKUMAR
BALLARIN

BAUDE
BELANSUNG
BERNARD
BERTRAND
BIANCHI

BLONDA
BOUDERBANE
CHEP

DAGNINO
DALMAZZO

DE CHIARA
DEBATISTA

RUBEN DANILO
ANDREA
ANDREA
MATT STEVEN
ROMANE
YOHAN
ANJANAN
RICCARDO
TERRY
NICOLAS
FEDERICO
AMELIE
OUSSEMA
NAEIM

LUC

LOUIS
EMANUEL
APIRAK

LEA

TIM
GABRIELE
NATHALI
EMMANUEL
LORENZO
ANUJAN
GOWSHEKAN
SAMUEL
TRISTAN
OLIVIER
JOHANN
JULIE
ILARIA
ALEXANDRE
ALEXANDRE
ARNOLD
SERENA
DAVID
JOANNA
LUKA

TN ZTZTZTZTZIZIZIZEINIENZZTIZIZIZIEINZZIZIZIESZINZZLECL

CADET

CADET

CADET

CADET

CADET

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO

FED DOMINIC.
Italie
Italie
Italie
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
Italie
FRANCE
FRANCE
Italie
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
Italie
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
Italie

FED DOMINIC.
FED DOMINIC.
Italie
FRANCE
FRANCE
Italie
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
Italie
MONACO
FRANCE
MONACO
Italie
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

*93220
*06000
*38100

*06000
*06000

*06000
*06000

*06000
*06000

*06130
*06000
*06000

*38100
*38100

*34110
*06000
*06000
*06000

*06000
*98000

*06000
*06000
*30650

2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2003
2000
2001
2004
2001
2001
2001
2000
1996
1994
1999
1999
1980
1997
1999
2001
1988
1991
1983
1999
1974
1996
1998

INDIV+EQ

INDIV+EQ

INDIV+EQ

INDIV+EQ
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DEMAILLY
FABBRI
FALL

FANTI
FIORENTINO
GAYE
GENDRE
GIACOPINO
HASSOUN
JAIME
KONAN
LAMBERT
LASRY
LAVIER

M NASRI
MALAPONTE
MBATHIE
MERZAKI
MEYER
NAJAR
NDAO
NDAO
NDIAYE
OUISSA
PERONNET
PICARD
PRIORI
ROULEAU
SOUISSA
TERSEN
THIEBAUT
THIOUB
VASQUEZ ALCANTARA
DE JESUS CORREA
coLy

DIOP

LEYE
AUFFARTH
MANIERI

SYLVIE
EDOARDO
MODOU
AGNESE
CLEMENT
CHEIKH AHMADOU B.
MAURICE
ENZO
MICKAEL
MARION
ROMUALD
JULIEN

LOUIS

JESSICA

SAMIR
WALTER
ABIBOU

FAHD

OLIVIA
MOHAMED ALI
IBRAHIMA
CHEIK OUMAR
MAMADOU
YOUSSEF
MATHIEU

MAY LY
CELINE
GAUTHIER
FRANCK
CHLOE
HELENE
ISMAEL

JORGE LUIS
NELSON
ABDOU

EL ADJI MANDATE
MOUHAMADOU
JOERG
FRANCOIS

£LLLLLLEIEE1T1EEELE1T1LLLLLILLILLILE NI E NSNS

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANS
VETERANS

NO
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES
YES

64
84

-75
-67
-75

-50
-75
-61
-67
-75
-75

FRANCE
Italie
SENEGAL
Italie
FRANCE
SENEGAL
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
SUISSE
FRANCE
Italie
SENEGAL
MAROC
FRANCE
TUNIS
SENEGAL
SENEGAL
SENEGAL
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FED DOMINIC.
FED DOMINIC.
SENEGAL
SENEGAL
SENEGAL
Allemagne
FRANCE

*83000

*13006

*13300
*06000
*06000
*06000
*06000
*06000
*06000

*06000

*06190

*30000
*06130
*06000
*83000
*06000
*06000
*06000
*92340
*06000

*06000

1980
1996
1988
2001
2000
1989
1981
1994
1998
1991
1995
1997
2000
1992
1983
1998
1993
1995
1982
1995
1994
1992
1996
1992
1993
1996
1996
1996
1983
1998
1991
1992
1997
1986
1990
1994
1997
1968
1961



MIGDALSKI
MION-BAILLON
SENDZIK
TIFFOCHE
ARINDI
AUDIBERT
DEMAILLY
DUPUIS
FAGGIO
QUAGLIA
ROUBY
SEJJAI
USELI
VARSALLONA
VARSALLONA
ALMARANTE
DE LOS SANTOS PEREZ
ALBERTO SANTO
MONTANO SOLIS
DAMAN
OUBELLILL
IABBASSEN
OUTALEB
OUTALEB

1 HAMDANI

1 SANJAY

1 SANTA BEHADUR

1 SONAM

1 YUVA RAJ

1 MANI KUMAR
145
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STEPHANIE
DOMINIQUE
MAGALI
VALERIE
MARIA
CHRISTIAN
SYLVIE

EDDY
MAGALI
FRANCO
CEDRIL
DRISS
STEFANO
LUCA
SABINA
TEOFILO
DOMINGO
JOSE ENRIQUE
ROSA MARIA
SARAH

ZINA YASMINE
ANIA

SARAH

CYLIA
ROUKIA
RANJIT
TAMANG
LAMA
TAMANG
SUNUWAR
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VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS
VETERANS

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
MONACO
Italie
FRANCE
FRANCE
Italie
Italie
Italie

FED DOMINIC.
FED DOMINIC.
FED DOMINIC.
FED DOMINIC.

KEMOUDA
KEMOUDA
KEMOUDA
KEMOUDA
KEMOUDA
KEMOUDA
PARSHU
PARSHU
PARSHU
PARSHU
PARSHU

*93130
*73000
*06000
*44380
*83000
*83000
*83000
*36000
*98000

*30400
*13000

1974
1955
1973
1972
1969
1976
1980
1972
1977
1960
1975
1977
1963
1973
1975
1968
1967
1977
1973

1982
1980
1996
1997
1984
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